
PAGE | Of
bl ANOAND r(setM JO, JULf IVee
c,Ne At s v>C 5 ADwN,51.ArioN AN ~ 'DMENT CF SCLICITATICN/MCDIFl TICN CF CONTRACT l 1

;
3 r ; oc. no <Ai- Crni i-n ici.

1. AM&NDMINT/MODif tCAf TON NO. 2 Eff tCTivE DATE 3 RtGur$1 TION / PURCHASE #f.QUE ST NO A P50Jf CT No f i/ app /s..d.le s

six (6) 8131/79 RFPA._Ho._ADM-75-140
S. iS$GtO St Lill>f: 6 ADM.Nr57 TEED SY (|| ether than umb 9 9 i Ol}l-

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

1 87. CONTs ACf CR col >l | | 1.l(Illl F ( f>l>! |
N AME AND ADD'E55 A4*ENDMENT OF

C 50LfCff ATiON NO

I- l

University of Virginia
NRC-l'0-75-ld0(former ly

DArrD su u.,a <>

< e-r,' a'"s<e. Attn: Mr. Steve Maupin""" '-

pfflP Research Laboratories for Engineering 00 CONTRACT /CADER NO
AT(49-24)-0140)ucDmCAre" '

Sciences-

L._ Charlottesville, VA 22901 _) 6/26/75 rs- u.4 ,llDAreD

9. THIS ELOCK ArPtit . ONLV 10 AvtNDMIN15 Of SOLICT AfiCNS

o m..m.. e* ~ ....o. .. ....do .e.. ~ maa n. u. ho., o- d. ,0. .., eme. o. O ... . ...e d.d. .. no, e.,en.a

08. roes avst ochaowleds. ece-pt c,# th.s omendment pe.ca 'o me b .ve and dPe e w<4ed . the sol.c tot.oa. or os omended by one of *e foilow.ag eae* hods.
~

cap.es of tt .. ..aead ea6. (b) 8. or6 ao ledg.eq rec..o# .f th.s omeadment on each copy of ihe e#ee submi' ed, oe (<l B y sepoeo'e lenee se 'eleg<o.a(el By e.ga ag and ree enegv
F AILURE CP YOUR ACFNOWitDG[Mf MT TO St RECElvEtt AT THE 155U:NG OFFICE PtiOE TO THE HOUR ANDwh.ch ,actodes o ee.eeeace to the sol.<.*ot.on end omend*.at numbert

DATE $PEClfitD MAT StSULT IN etJEGION OF Yout CFFE4. If, by . etve of th.s emeadeerie rov d.s.ee to choave on o'ee ofready ovb=.ned. such choage may be mooe by retegrom

., i.a . . ...d.d . h e... e, i.a. o . e....es e .ae .. .,o... o d .. o.ea-.a.. ou .. em e ..e d ,,.oe .o . o,e . , ho.e ou do,e . e.. .d

lQ ACCCUNT4NG AND AFPROPelATsON D AT A (1/ ee p,rreds

31X0200.409 B&R No. 40-11 Increase - $30,819.00
11. THIS ftOCK APPL.15 ONLY TO McDifiCATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ORctas

co i o r, .. o._,. O.d.. .. . . ~ .... o ..
The Changen not for.h ea block 12 one made se the obo.* awebe ed conacct/ordee.

TFe ebo.e avetered cord <oct /oeder .e medied to ee ert the odm.a. sher.., changes {such as chang.s .a pay.eq eTe.. copeope.chen do'a. etc ) set foe.h en blod 12e[bl

gg rs. 5 ,,,,..a.oi A,,e...a. .. e .vu n . . ,o,. a o m.,.,, o, 1; h e n u t u al_a gr enm an_t_o f_th e_pa r t i e sici
e, aee. ,* e oso.. a .%e.ed ..,. m. .. . eo.* .a von i 2.

12 Ot5CR'PflON OF AMt NDME NT / MCCif iC AT.ON

1. Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, the date '' August 31, 1979" is deleted
and the date " August 31, 1980" is substituted in lieu thereof.

2. Under ARTICLE V - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, Paragraph 1 is modified by deleting the amount
"$115,817.00"and inserting in lieu thereof the amount "$146,636.00," an increase of

,

$30,819.00.

3. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged. -

hg

. ... . .. . d u h.e a. oi, ,e... o- . .. o, . do.... a. ...e. .a. .d . m , . o, h.,e.o . .,._,. _o . _ ,_,., o- . .o.. e o- e ,ee,

"- 3
gya,0;Og..f. ,

O, ,,Ou..<D g C,,,, ,C.0, , c, ,, ,c, ,, ,,,, , ,, 5,,, ,,5 ,,,, ,, ,,, ,,,, ,N Co.,,5 ,, ,55,,, c,,,,
,

F t ai A

17. uni:?' $f Af t$ Op EWla 4AMf Of *T e 'r, eO'

n ~ s. ~ e - - -,.,
-

. . . . . . . , ,
,,

,,-. n..a
* NAME AND flTLE Of StGNt t ( f ,pe er press) 16 D E $1GNtD 18 NAME CF C dACTING Off KER f / >pe er prs =t> I, 0 ATE SIGNtD

i PETER L'MUNGER

| UNIVERSITY COMPTROLLER /9;( Mary Jo Mattia p 3M

10 2 7 2 02 _'. q< g %g..g.w.._ .. .- .....mm /
-


