
t

PLGt | GP
N E b ONM JJ, JutV lb

AMENDMENT OF SEllCITATION/MEDIFICATION GF CONTRACT i
no ,.a

. st. ices to. mis,.xtioN,mc
oc neo m crei i.i. ioi

u. ~o Nru,oox. canon No a i.,eam om - 2. aiouisno~,,u CNm neouest No ....oaa No o oppe,..,w,, 1,

J

3EP 1 1380 RFPA No. ADM.75-140Seven (7)
~

m oio ., mot . Ao .~istineo or af .,4,, ,6.. w~ o coor|
U.S. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

, co~,nuC,n wot | | excurr u>os t e.
AW(Nowf NT OFN w E ANo ADOst$$

O toL'cirAr'oN No-

F ~1 4

|

oAtto na wa4 9> !University of Virginia
Office of Sponsored Programs" " " ' " " -

0co'e,,cArioNo,' '' " . NRC-10 75-1 a0
oc

7"N'I Charlottesville, VA 22901 '''C"

<.s.>

L _.J s/20/7s ,,_ y. , , oo A 1, e,

9 IH115LoCL APPL'En oNLY f o A*tNCwtNTS CP 50LtCIT ATION5
r,. s . u .e.w .... ., c.... ....aa. ........a.

0 n. . ~ .. .~ w .. . . 6% a -
-

oA.. ... .u... u ....., ,~ ....... ,... . . . .., . ..... .r . + .e .., . . .., .... .... ,

....... .... ~ ~ m e, a, .i........... ., . .... ...
. ...,.,.. ....... 4....., m e,.. ...i.... .....

i.,,.....a...., .

F Aftt,at OF Yous ACKNowlf DGEMf NT to SE .EClivfo AT THE 155UING O FFCI P A'ot to THE HOut AND
s,. c h ..e i . .. . . e . .. ...c. ,,. ..l.a .o.. .a. .=.... e- 6...s

..6,.....,,...~ ~ . ..... #.............., 6...u.. *a,,# ..,6. a.6, .....
oa ri 5,,Cm o A. A, ,,svir m nin CrioN c, ,ou c,n.

.,,....a.....,..,i..............................~.........a........a.,,-.r.a. . . . . .
IJ. ACCOLNhNG , AND APeWo,'a. AilON o ATA g j/ ,,yg,r,.g f

BER N0. APPROPRIATI0t! SYMBOL AMOUt!T

40-11-00-102 31X0200.400 $31,002.00
1

>> rHiS BLOct AP,urs ONLV To .ODirtCAftONS OP CONTRACT 5/C# dea 5

(.,O t-c... o4 .. . . -

r c, . . w.a u . .w. . ,~. -w .. .o .,*< ,

J

m C r>. . .. ... ,a .....oi ... .. w.r.a ,a-, . u, . ...,I.fie m u t u a f. . ... . .... I... f ...II.. .... u . ..o
, .. w.a u......,

agreemen o t e part1es.
m O rs.. s . .. ~ A .. ..~ .. . a . . ,,,,, .,,,,, .., .,

1

i, ..o. . . . ... .. .... a . ,,..o .. . . . . . . i .a o

|iJ DESCR PT.ON CF A m(NDME NI/ wCDir eCAflCN

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to provide for continuation of i

effort, to extend 7the period of performance and to provide a complete and
'

,

equitable adjustment therefor.

Therefore, the parties hereto mutually agree that the contract shall be revised as
follows- 1

1. Under Article III - Period of Performance, the following change is made: -

The period of performance for work set forth in Article II is from September
1, 1980 through August 31, 1931

2. Under Article V - Obligation of Funds, Paragraph 1, the following change is made :

FROM INCREASED BY TO

FUNDS $146,636.00 531,002.00 5177,678.00

Except as hereby modified, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

... .. ...... ....,,. .. . .. . ...........-..... ..a .... . - . . . .- . -, ... .. .

3 co*>'s 'o '55u-o omc'O 'o",'. Kc",'"u."<,'',"'""''' * con' Aco"o "=o 's aroui'<a 'o 5'cN r>as oocu~iN' A~o t'u N
C

_ n

& b irru ' Mo/ h/W/a'
e is or tb n 4 -is Nae c CoNrei aj or,

,,,,

%.....u_......,
,

ffj .s...,<-,_,e..,
i 9- o A v e - s.oe.c o - - -i s Nwe A,.o virts or sicNee ( r.p, .r per.,3 . oat sion o i. Han ce CoroeAaiNo crecte , rir, .r p ,.it -- '

~ ~

MARY JO MATTIA
" ~ " " " ' " * " " * " " " " * - ' " " "

' ' ' ' 8009250.26,3
..

*
_ _


